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Ref.: Exam/B.A./ 2024-25/ 138 

Name of the Faculty 
Name of Program / Exam 
Semester /Yearly 
Pattern 
Exam Month/ Year 

Day/ Date 

Wednesday 
27/11/2024 

Friday 
29/11/2024 

Monday 
02/12/2024 

Sub. 
Code 

415401 

445701 D.C. 

445702 D.C. 

445703 D.C. 

445704 D.C. 

445706 D.C, 

445708 D.C. 

440709 D.C. 

445711 D.C. 

445801 D.C. 

445802 D.C. 

Estb:1916 
-1 

Wednesday 
04/12/2024 445806 

EN'S 

D.C. 

TIME TABLE 

Date: - 24th october 2024 
Revised I Date:- 19th November2024 

English C.C. (H.L.) -Professional English Paper-II 
455401 English C.C. (L.L.) - Communicative English 

415403 Hindi C.C. - Navin Haasya-Vyangya 

: Faculty of Arts / Faculty of Humanity 
: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 
: IV (Fresh) (January Session) 
: 2014 
: Nov/Dec - 2024 (Winter) 

(Distance Education) 

430600 F.C. - Current Social Issues and Problems 

frft T. T, SI4ft T fATf3 

Name of the Subject 

English- The Eariy Modern Novel 

Gujarati - Aarvachin Padhyakruti 

Hindi - Adhunik Padya : Chhayavadottar 
Marathi Marathi Katha 
Economics - Problems And Policy In Indian 
Economy Since 1991 

History - History of Later Medieval India 
(A.D.1526-1757 A.D.) 

Hindi - Kavyashastra 

Politics - Unitary Systems :U.K. & China 

Sociology - Women's Issues In India 

English - Shakespearean Drama 
Gujarati - Gujarati Sahityono Itihas: 
Sudharakyug ane Pandityug 

Marathi - Marathi Vyakaran 

Economics - Theory Of Distribution & 
Welfare Economics 

445808 History - Major Trends of Indian D.C. 
Historiography 

440809 D.C. Politics - Administrative Process 
445811 Sociology - Urban Society : Problems and D.C. 

Prospects 

Centre for Distance and 
SNDT WOmen's University, 

Paper 
No. 

Inward No:Ggg 

P- IV 

P - IV 

P- IV 

P- VI 

P- VII 

P- VII 

P - VII 

P- VII 

P - VII 

P- VII 

P - VII 

P - VII 

P-VIII 

P-VIII 

P-VIII 

P-VIII 

P-VIII 

P-VIII 

P-VII 

P-VIII 

Mumbai-400049 

19 NOV 2024 

Marks 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 
75 

75 

75 

75 

Ontine EduCauu. 

75 

75 

75 

75 

Time 

02.30 p.m. 

to 

05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. 

to 

05.00 p.m 

02.30 p.m. 

to 

G5.00 p.m. 

02.30 p m. 

to 

05.00 p.m. 
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445803 D.C. 

445804 D.C. 



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 
PARIKSHA BHAVAN 

str Vihaldus Ihackersey kdy avihur 

Jubu Rosd, Santacruz (West), Ninmbal 400 049 

Ref.: Exam/B.A./ 2024-25/138 

Name of the Faculty 
Name of Program / Exam 
Semester /Yearly 
Pattern 
Exam Month / Year 

Day/ Date 

Saturday 
07/12/2024 

Tuesday 
10/12/2024 

Sub. 
Code 

465201 

465202 

465203 APC 
465204 APC 

465206 APC 

475401 

465208 APC 

460209 APC 

475406 

AC 

475402 AC 

475403 AC 
475404 AC 

475408 

470409 

475410 

APC 

475411 

APC 

Prepared by: 
Verified by : 

AC 

AC 

AC 

AC 

Assistant Registrar : 

OME 

ane 

Eatb 1916 

-2 

TIME TABLE 

: Faculty of Arts / Faculty of Humanity 
: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 

frft T. T. St HfT faurfs 

Date: - 24th October 2024 
Revised I Date: - 19th November 2024 

: IV (FSh ) (January Session) 
:2014 
: Nov/Dec - 2024 (Winter) 

Vyavsayik 

(Distance Education) 

Name of the Subject 

APC Subject (Any One) 
English - Fable & Detective Fiction In 
Children's Literature 
Gujarati- Lekhankaushal : Sarjanatmak 

Hindi - Hindi Bhasha Evam Lipi 
Marathi - Striyanche Sahitya 
Economics - Labour EconomiCs 

, rtHrgr (rf), t�o or 

History - History of Europe: 1870-1945 
AD 

Politics - Panchayati Raj System 
Sociology - Media, Culture & Society 

Ancillary Component (Any One) 
English - Early in Modern Novel 

Gujarati - Aarvachin Padhyakruti 
Hindi - Adhunik Padya : Chhayavadottar 
Marathi -Marathi Katha 

Economics - Problems And Policy in 
Indian Economy Since 1991 
History History of Later Medieval India 
(AD 1526-1757) 
Politics - Unitary System: U.K. And 
China 

Social Psychology - Interpersonal and 
Group Processes 

Note : Time Table upload on website on dated : 

Sociology - Women's Issues in India 

Paper 
No. 

P-II 

P-II 

P-II 

P-II 

P-II 

P-II 

P-II 

P-Ii 

P - IV 

P- IV 

P- IV 

P- IV 

P- IV 

P- IV 

P - IV 

P - IV 

P - IV 

Marks 

75 

Director 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

(Dr. Sanjay Nerkar) 

Time 

02.30 p.m 

to 

05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m 

Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

to 

05.00 p.m. 
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465211 APC 

AC 
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